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1) Notices processed for publication in Parts|, Il and |11 of BR IFIC 2646 (Submissions under Article 11 procedure)

2) Special Section of BR IFIC 2646 (Submissions under plan modification procedures)

o GEO06/33:

Part |

Part Il

Part 111

Total

5509

1516

41

7066

Notices processed for Publicationin Parts A1, B1, C1 and A2, B2 of Special Section GE06/33

Part Al

Part B1

Part C1

Part A2

Part B2

Total

179

83

1

3

26

292

e ST61/1527:

Notices processed for Publication in Parts A, B and C of Special Section ST61/1527

e RJ8L/8L

Notices processed for Publication in Parts A, B and C of Special Section RJ81/81

Part A

Part B

Part C

Total

0

0

1

1

Part A

Part B

Part C

Totd

5

0

0

5

Special Section RJ81/81 in PDF format is located under the directory "Special Section™ of the drive
corresponding to the DVD-ROM.

3) Prefacetothe BRIFIC

After installation of the BR IFIC, the latest version of the Preface in Arabic, Chinese, English, French, Russian and
Spanish will be available in PDF format at the following location: BR_SOFT\TERRASY S\TERRAQ\Preface.

In case of need for further clarification and/or assistance, please contact brtpr@itu.int.
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